l Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills
Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk www.viamed-online.com

UK DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST
Acoustic Stethoscopes

These lightweight, acoustic stethoscopes are hand crafted to deliver optimum sound to the user.

Headset
= ComfortSeal soft ear olives
= Chrome plated brass headset tubes
= Adjustable headset provides anatomic fit for comfort

Acoustic Tubing
= The acoustic tubing is constructed of non-cracking, non-sticking, high density latex-free PVC
= Personalise your stethoscope using the name tag included

Chest piece
= Hand polished chest piece for clearer acoustics
= Ultra-sensitive, ultra-thin fibre diaphragm to deliver optimum sound
= Fully rotational acoustic valve for ease of use

Additional Accessories Included
= 2 x ComfortSeal Ear olives, 1 x Ultra-sensitive diaphragm, and 1 x name tag

Free Parts for Life
Including:
= Non chill ring
= Diaphragm retaining ring

= Bellring
=  ComfortSeal Ear Olives
= Diaphragm

Colour Swatch

Abwyss Mapat OM Black RedEnv
Part Model Description Patient Colour Price £ MSRP*

Number Ref. Type 1-24 25+

3610010 07-727 Stethoscope — Aluminium, Adult Abyss > £4.86 £4.58 £8.67
Single Head ’

3610011 07-727 Stethoscope — Aluminium, Adult Napa £4.86 £4.58 £8.67
Single Head S

3610020 07-727C  Stethoscope — Aluminium, Paediatric  Abyss £4.86 £4.58 £8.67
Single Head =y

3610021 07-727C  Stethoscope — Aluminium, Paediatric  Napa £4.86 £4.58 £8.67
Single Head

3610025 07-727C  Stethoscope — Aluminium, Paediatric OM - £4.86 £4.58 £8.67
Single Head

3610030 07-747 Stethoscope — Aluminium, Adult Abyss £6.15 £5.79 £10.97
Dual Head

3610031 07-747 Stethoscope — Aluminium, Adult Napa £6.15 £5.79 £10.97

Dual Head



Y4 VIRMED

3610033

3610040

3610041

3610044

3610050

3610051

3610060

3610061

3610090

3610070

3610071

3610080

3610081

3610095

07-747

07-747C

07-747C

07-747C

07-747-XP

07-747-XP

07-777

07-777

07-7778

07-777C

07-777C

07-7771

07-7771

07-777K

Stethoscope — Aluminium,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Aluminium,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Aluminium,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Aluminium,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Aluminium,
Dual Head, UNICEF Edition

Stethoscope — Dual Head,
Aluminium, UNICEF Edition

Stethoscope — Stainless Steel,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Stainless Steel,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Stainless Steel,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Stainless Steel,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Stainless Steel,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Stainless Steel,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Stainless Steel,
Dual Head

Stethoscope — Stainless Steel,
Dual Head

Adult

Paediatric

Paediatric

Paediatric

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Adult

Paediatric

Paediatric

Neonatal

Neonatal

Adult

Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills
Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Email: info@viamed.co.uk

Black
Abyss >

Napa

RedEnv

Abyss

Napa

Abyss

Napa

All Black

Abyss

Napa

Abyss

Napa

22K Gold >
Plated
Bell

LON

£6.15

£6.15

£6.15

£6.15

£10.42

£10.42

£24.72

£24.72

£24.72

£24.72

£24.72

£24.72

£24.72

£39.81

£5.79

£5.79

£5.79

£5.79

£9.83

£9.83

£23.31

£23.31

£23.31

£23.31

£23.31

£23.31

£23.31

£37.58

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
www.viamed-online.com

£10.97

£10.97

£10.97

£10.97

£18.61

£18.61

£44.15

£44.15

£44.15

£44.15

£44.15

£44.15

£44.15

£71.08

*MSRP — Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price; please note the manufacturer recommends that the advertised retail
price is no more than 20% below the MSRP.

C€0197

Prices effective: 22 April 2009
Price excludes VAT and postage and packing

Tel:
Fax:
e-mail:

+44 (0)1535 634542
+44 (0)1535 635582
sales@viamed.co.uk

www.viamed-online.com

Purchase orders welcomed by: Telephone, fax, e-mail, post or online.
Payments also accepted by MasterCard, Visa and ‘Purchasing Card’

. .
Mast@ VISA


mailto:sales@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed-online.com/

	Tel:    +44 (0)1535 634542
	Fax:   +44 (0)1535 635582

