Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 Email: info@viamed.co.uk www.viamed-online.com

UK DISTRIBUTOR PRICE LIST Acoustic Stethoscopes

These lightweight, acoustic stethoscopes are hand crafted to deliver optimum sound to the user.

Headset

- ComfortSeal soft ear olives
- Chrome plated brass headset tubes
- Adjustable headset provides anatomic fit for comfort

Acoustic Tubing

- The acoustic tubing is constructed of non-cracking, non-sticking, high density latex-free PVC
- Personalise your stethoscope using the name tag included

Chest piece

- Hand polished chest piece for clearer acoustics
- Ultra-sensitive, ultra-thin fibre diaphragm to deliver optimum sound
- Fully rotational acoustic valve for ease of use

Additional Accessories Included

2 x ComfortSeal Ear olives, 1 x Ultra-sensitive diaphragm, and 1 x name tag

Free Parts for Life

Including:

- Non chill ring
- Diaphragm retaining ring
- Bell ring
- ComfortSeal Ear Olives
- Diaphragm

Colour Swatch











Part	Model	Description	Patient	Colour		Colour Price £		e £	MSRP*
Number	Ref.		Type			1 – 24	25 +		
3610010	07-727	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Single Head	Adult	Abyss		£4.86	£4.58	£8.67	
3610011	07-727	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Single Head	Adult	Napa	E	£4.86	£4.58	£8.67	
3610020	07-727C	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Single Head	Paediatric	Abyss		£4.86	£4.58	£8.67	
3610021	07-727C	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Single Head	Paediatric	Napa	0	£4.86	£4.58	£8.67	
3610025	07-727C	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Single Head	Paediatric	ОМ		£4.86	£4.58	£8.67	
3610030	07-747	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Dual Head	Adult	Abyss		£6.15	£5.79	£10.97	
3610031	07-747	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Dual Head	Adult	Napa		£6.15	£5.79	£10.97	



Viamed Limited - 15 Station Road - Cross Hills Keighley - West Yorkshire, BD20 7DT - United Kingdom Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 www.viamed-online.com

2610022 07.747 Stathangana Aluminium Adult Black 00.45 05.70 040.07

3610033	07-747	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Dual Head	Adult	Black		£6.15	£5.79	£10.97
3610040	07-747C	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Dual Head	Paediatric	Abyss		£6.15	£5.79	£10.97
3610041	07-747C	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Dual Head	Paediatric	Napa		£6.15	£5.79	£10.97
3610044	07-747C	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Dual Head	Paediatric	RedEnv		£6.15	£5.79	£10.97
3610050	07-747-XP	Stethoscope – Aluminium, Dual Head, UNICEF Edition	Adult	Abyss	0	£10.42	£9.83	£18.61
3610051	07-747-XP	Stethoscope – Dual Head, Aluminium, UNICEF Edition	Adult	Napa		£10.42	£9.83	£18.61
3610060	07-777	Stethoscope – Stainless Steel, Dual Head	Adult	Abyss	7	£24.72	£23.31	£44.15
3610061	07-777	Stethoscope – Stainless Steel, Dual Head	Adult	Napa	6	£24.72	£23.31	£44.15
3610090	07-777B	Stethoscope – Stainless Steel, Dual Head	Adult	All Black		£24.72	£23.31	£44.15
3610070	07-777C	Stethoscope – Stainless Steel, Dual Head	Paediatric	Abyss	2	£24.72	£23.31	£44.15
3610071	07-777C	Stethoscope – Stainless Steel, Dual Head	Paediatric	Napa		£24.72	£23.31	£44.15
3610080	07-7771	Stethoscope – Stainless Steel, Dual Head	Neonatal	Abyss	2	£24.72	£23.31	£44.15
3610081	07-7771	Stethoscope – Stainless Steel, Dual Head	Neonatal	Napa		£24.72	£23.31	£44.15
3610095	07-777K	Stethoscope – Stainless Steel, Dual Head	Adult	22K Gold Plated Bell	6	£39.81	£37.58	£71.08

*MSRP - Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price; please note the manufacturer recommends that the advertised retail price is no more than 20% below the MSRP.

C€0197

Prices effective: 22 April 2009

Price excludes VAT and postage and packing

Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542 Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582 e-mail: sales@viamed.co.uk www.viamed-online.com



